
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.275  36.025  Isabel Berroteran  4038  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
2  9.150  37.225  Megan Reifsnyder  4041  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
3  9.000  37.775  Megan Buckenmeyer  4039  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
4  8.850  24.250  Emma Stafford  4129  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  LEGS  
         ==========================              
5  8.675  36.750  Jaelyn Plone  4040  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
6  8.575  36.325  Amelia Sage  4128  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  LEGS  
7  8.000  34.325  Kaitlyn Mohrhaus  4237  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Victors  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.525  37.775  Megan Buckenmeyer  4039  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
2  9.325  36.750  Jaelyn Plone  4040  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
3  9.000  37.225  Megan Reifsnyder  4041  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
4  8.975  36.325  Amelia Sage  4128  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  LEGS  
         ==========================              
5  8.800  34.325  Kaitlyn Mohrhaus  4237  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Victors  
6  8.650  36.025  Isabel Berroteran  4038  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
7  6.000  24.250  Emma Stafford  4129  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  LEGS  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.800  37.775  Megan Buckenmeyer  4039  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
2  9.725  36.325  Amelia Sage  4128  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  LEGS  
3  9.700  37.225  Megan Reifsnyder  4041  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
4  9.550  36.025  Isabel Berroteran  4038  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
         ==========================              
5  9.475  36.750  Jaelyn Plone  4040  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
6  9.400  24.250  Emma Stafford  4129  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  LEGS  
7  8.700  34.325  Kaitlyn Mohrhaus  4237  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Victors  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  37.775  Megan Buckenmeyer  4039  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
2  9.375  37.225  Megan Reifsnyder  4041  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
3  9.275  36.750  Jaelyn Plone  4040  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
4  9.050  36.325  Amelia Sage  4128  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  LEGS  
         ==========================              
5  8.825  34.325  Kaitlyn Mohrhaus  4237  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Victors  
6  8.550  36.025  Isabel Berroteran  4038  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
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7  0.000  24.250  Emma Stafford  4129  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  LEGS  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.775  9.800  Megan Buckenmeyer  4039  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
2  37.225  9.700  Megan Reifsnyder  4041  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
3  36.750  9.475  Jaelyn Plone  4040  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
4  36.325  9.725  Amelia Sage  4128  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  LEGS  
         ==========================              
5  36.025  9.550  Isabel Berroteran  4038  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Flytz  
6  34.325  8.825  Kaitlyn Mohrhaus  4237  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Victors  
7  24.250  9.400  Emma Stafford  4129  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  LEGS  

 


